Dean A&S Candidate Interview Schedule-(Revised 1.23.15)

Al Romero

Thursday, January 29, 2015

8:30-9:30 Breakfast with Provost
9:30-10:15 A&S Staff

10:15-10:45 Tour of the College
11:00-11:45 Chairs from A&S

12:00-12:45 Senior Staff and Deans
1:00-2:00 Lunch with Search Committee
2:00-2:45 Governance

3:00-3:45 Open Session

Andy Polsky

Friday, January 30, 2015

8:15-9:15 Breakfast with Provost
9:15-10:00 A&S Staff

10:00-10:45 Chairs from A&S

11:00-11:45 Senior Staff and Deans
12:00-1:00 Lunch with Search Committee
1:00-1:45 Governance

2:00-2:45 Open Session

Provost Office (E1701)

Provost Conference Room (E1701)

President’s Conference Room (E1700)
President’s Conference Room
Provost Conference Room (E1701)
1042 HE — Senate Conference Room

Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)

Provost Office (E1701)

President’s Conference Room
President’s Conference Room
President’s Conference Room
Provost Conference Room (E1701)
1042 HE — Senate Conference Room

Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)



David Wallace

Monday, February 2, 2015

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:45

3:00-3:45

Lon Kaufman

Breakfast with Provost

A&S Staff

A&S Chairs

Senior Staff and Deans

Tour

Lunch with Search Committee
Open Session

Governance

Tuesday, February 3, 2015

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:30

Breakfast with Provost

A&S Staff

Senior Staff and Deans

Tour

Lunch with Search Committee
A&S Chairs

Open Session

Governance

Provost Office (E1701)
Provost Conference Room (E1701)
President’s Conference Room

President’s Conference Room

Provost Conference Room (E1701)
Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)

1042 HE — Senate Conference Room

Provost Office (E1701)
Provost Conference Room (E1701)

Provost Conference Room (E1701)

Provost Conference Room (E1701)
Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)
Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)

1042 HE — Senate Conference Room



