Dean A&S Candidate Interview Schedule-(Revised 1.23.15)

Al Romero

Thursday, January 29, 2015

8:30-9:30	Breakfast with Provost	Provost Office (E1701)
9:30-10:15	A&S Staff	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
10:15-10:45	Tour of the College	
11:00-11:45	Chairs from A&S	President's Conference Room (E1700)
12:00-12:45	Senior Staff and Deans	President's Conference Room
1:00-2:00	Lunch with Search Committee	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
2:00-2:45	Governance	1042 HE – Senate Conference Room
3:00-3:45	Open Session	Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)

Andy Polsky

Friday, January 30, 2015

8:15-9:15	Breakfast with Provost	Provost Office (E1701)
9:15-10:00	A&S Staff	President's Conference Room
10:00-10:45	Chairs from A&S	President's Conference Room
11:00-11:45	Senior Staff and Deans	President's Conference Room
12:00-1:00	Lunch with Search Committee	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
1:00-1:45	Governance	1042 HE – Senate Conference Room
2:00-2:45	Open Session	Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)

David Wallace

Monday, February 2, 2015

8:30-9:30	Breakfast with Provost	Provost Office (E1701)
9:30-10:15	A&S Staff	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
10:30-11:15	A&S Chairs	President's Conference Room
11:30-12:15	Senior Staff and Deans	President's Conference Room
12:15-1:00	Tour	
1:00-2:00	Lunch with Search Committee	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
2:00-2:45	Open Session	Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)
3:00-3:45	Governance	1042 HE – Senate Conference Room

Lon Kaufman

Tuesday, February 3, 2015

8:30-9:30	Breakfast with Provost	Provost Office (E1701)
9:30-10:15	A&S Staff	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
10:15-11:00	Senior Staff and Deans	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
11:00-11:45	Tour	
12:00-1:00	Lunch with Search Committee	Provost Conference Room (E1701)
1:15-2:00	A&S Chairs	Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)
2:30-3:30	Open Session	Charlotte Frank Room (E1203)
3:45-4:30	Governance	1042 HE – Senate Conference Room